FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 24 June 2019 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Scone - Monday, 24 June 2019

3:55PM - RIBCHESTER @ DARLEY BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1300m)
01 HandlItIn 2/1:9 7 10 May '18 59L 54.0 565 60.5
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
129 299 22

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

19.9 Ollerton

Jockey

Bullock

Ag
e

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Wangar atta - M onday, 24 June 2019

4:00 PM - McCarthy Racing BM 58 Handicap (1400m)
06 Don't Get Excited 11:79 13 8 Feb'14 52L 575 59.0 60.0 83 293 16 21.3 Hobson Beriman  9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
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Chepstow - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

1:30 AM - 188Bet Hayley M oore Super Woman Handicap (1336m)
12 Jungle Juice 5/2: 12 10 1 Feb '10 62.0 132.0 54.4 654 55 64.4 Channon  Bass 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

3:30 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (1121m)

06 Sermon

5/3:1

3

3

Feb'11

32L 58.0

4:30 AM - JessGlynne- Live At Ladies Day Claiming Stakes (1340m)

02 Ollivander

2/1: 10

3

1

Dec'17

60.0
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Win
Wt

58.0

Wt
Now

130.0

133.0

Fred
Factor

59.2

56.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP

62

57

Value

Emerg
Factor

62.2

59.7

Trainer

Jockey

Dascombe  Kingscote

O'Meara

McGovern

2C

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Windsor - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

5:45 AM - Marathonbet Official Global Partner Of Manchester City Novice Stakes (1791m)
08 Molotov 6/3: 2 8 4 Aug'1ll 258L 59.0 56.0 128.0 77.0 89.0 81 85.0 Osborne  Currie 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Port Macquarie - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

2:20 PM - PROHORSE RACE TIPSFOR BRAVEHEARTS MNC CLASS 1 HANDICAP (SCALED -0.5KG) (1010m)

04 Full Of Spirit 10/3: 6 10 1 May '14 56.5 57.0 0.4 114 1 10.4
2:55PM - RAY HADLEY FOR BRAVEHEARTS MNC OPEN HANDICAP (1512m)

02 Balius 2/1: 35 9 6 Sep '18 52L 59.0 570 575 25 9 175 8 115

03 Achi Baba 2/1: 25 10 5 Dec'16 22L 56.0 575 56.5 38 18.8 8 138
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Trainer

Godbolt

Wilkes
Marshall

Jockey

Stower

Gibbons
Bennett

Ag

2G

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

2:40 PM - POLYTRACK BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1300m)

03 Achi Baba 2/1: 25 3 5 Dec '16 22L 56.0 575 585 54
4:25PM - HAWKESBURY RACE CLUB MOTEL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1800m)
02 Rapture Miss 2/1: 19 19 11 Nov '18 7.8L 545 540 60.0 11.7
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

134

417

BLP

10

22

Value

Emerg
Factor

8.4

30.7

Trainer

Marshall

Dale

Jockey

Buckley

McDougal
|

5G

[$)]



Tote Horse

02 Illuminaire

3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

04 KallaraVillage

Score/Starts
1 Wins

4/2: 14

2/1:11

Barrier

6

1

Last

Last

Place Race

2

6

Oct '18

Dec'15

4:00 PM - Sportsbet Power Play BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

09 Duchess Grace

4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (2100m)

03 Column
14 Easy Drama

2/1:11

2/1: 40
3/2: 56

12

5
7

8

13
10

Jun'19

Mar 18
May ‘14

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

3:00 PM - Porter Plant F& M BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

1.0L

19L

4.5L

7.0L
7.0L

58.0
61.5

57.0

58.0
56.0
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Win
Wt

58.5

56.0

59.5

62.0
58.0

Wt
Now

575

60.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

2.9

-2.7

6.8

121
104

Months
Idle

Form
Score

109

43

30.1
274

BLP

14

25
20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

89

-1.7

18.8

171
174

Trainer

Corstens

Caboche

Kennewell

Purcell
Larsson

Jockey

Callow

Claridge

Bowditch

Stockdale
Poy

3F

6G

IN

6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Newbury - Wednesday, 26 June 2019

3:05 AM - Win Races With Jonathan Portman Fillies' Novice Auction Stakes (Plus 10) (Div 2) (1320m)

03 Intimate Moment 7/2:0 1 Mar '15 122.0 1.0
4:10 AM - Pegasus Pumps Ltd Handicap (2640m)
03 Seafarer 11: 22 1 6 Jan '08 10.0L 59.0 60.0 139.0 729 79.9
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BLP

78

Value

Emerg
Factor

1.0

739

Trainer Jockey

McBride  Sousa

Tregoning Dwyer

2F

5G
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