FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 24 June 2019 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last	Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg	Trainer	Jockey	Ag
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e

Scone - Monday, 24 June 2019

3:55 PM - RIBCHESTER @ DARLEY BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Hand It In 2/1:9 7 10 May '18 5.9L 54.0 56.5 60.5 12.9 29.9 22 19.9 Ollerton Bullock 3G

Last Last Place Race Tote Horse Last Carried Wt Score/Starts Barrier Win Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag : Wins Marg Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wangaratta - Monday, 24 June 2019

4:00 PM - McCarthy Racing BM58 Handicap (1400m)06 Don't Get Excited 1/1: 79 13 8 Fe Feb '14 5.2L 57.5 59.0 60.0 8.3 29.3 16 21.3 Hobson 9G Beriman

Tote Horse Last Carried Wt Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Win Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag : Wins Place Race Marg Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chepstow - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

1:30 AM - 188Bet Hayley Moore Super Woman Handicap (1336m)12 Jungle Juice 5/2: 12 10 1 Feb '10 62.0 132.0 54.4 65.4 55 64.4 Channon 3F Bass

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg		Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle		BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Ag e	
Wolverham	pton - Tu	iesda	y, 2	5 Jun	e 20	19												
3:30 AM - Follow At	The Races On	Twitter N	Novice	Stakes (P	lus 10)	(1121m))											
06 Sermon	5/3: 1	3	3	Feb '11	3.2L	58.0	58.0	130.0	59.2		65.2	62		62.2	Dascombe	Kingscote	2C	

133.0

56.7

60.7 57

59.7 O'Meara McGovern 3G

60.0

4:30 AM - Jess Glynne - Live At Ladies Day Claiming Stakes (1340m) 02 Ollivander 2/1: 10 3 1 Dec '17 60

Jockey Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Ag : Wins Place Race Marg Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 25 June 2019

5:45 AM - Marathonbet Official Global Partner Of Manchester City Novice Stakes (1791m) 08 Molotov 6/3: 2 8 4 Aug '11 25.8L 59.0 56.0 128.0 89.0 81 85.0 Osborne 3G Currie

Tote	Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last	Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg T	rainer	Jockey	Ag
		: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e
Por	t Macquai	rie - Tu	esdav	z. 25	Jun	e 201	19											

Port Macqua	Port Macquarie - Tuesday, 25 June 2019														
2:20 PM - PROHORSE	RACE TIP	S FOR E	RAVI	EHEARTS 1	MNC CLASS	1 HAN	DICAI	(SCALED	-0.5]	KG) (10	10m)				
04 Full Of Spirit	10/3: 6	10	1	May '14	56.5		57.0	0.4		11.4	1	10.4	Godbolt	Stower	2G
2:55 PM - RAY HADL	EY FOR BR	AVEHE	ARTS	MNC OPE	N HANDICA	P (1512	m)								
02 Balius	2/1: 35	9	6	Sep '18	5.2L 59.0	57.0	57.5	2.5	9	17.5	8	11.5	Wilkes	Gibbons	6G
03 Achi Baba	2/1: 25	10	5	Dec '16	2.2L 56.0	57.5	56.5	3.8		18.8	8	13.8	Marshall	Bennett	5G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg	Carried Wt	Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Ag e
Hawkesbury	- Tuesd	ay, 2	5 Ju	ne 20	19												
2:40 PM - POLYTRAC 03 Achi Baba	2/1: 25	IARK 64	HANI 5	DICAP (13 Dec '16		56.0	57.5	58.5	5.4		13.4	10		8.4	Marshall	Buckley	5G
4:25 PM - HAWKESBU	URY RACE (CLUB M	OTEL	BENCHN	MARK	64 HA	NDICA	P (180	0m)								
02 Rapture Miss	2/1: 19	19	11	Nov '18	7.8L	54.5	54.0	60.0	11.7	7	41.7	22		30.7	Dale	McDougal 1	5 M

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg	Carried Wt	Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Ag e
Ballarat Synt	hetic - '	Tueso	lay,	25 Ju	ne 2	2019											
3:00 PM - Porter Plant 02 Illuminaire	F&M BM64 4/2: 14	Handica 6	p (110	0m) Oct '18	1.0L	58.0	58.5	60.0	2.9	7	10.9	4		8.9	Corstens	Callow	3F
3:30 PM - Hygain Wini 04 Kallara Village	ners Choice I 2/1: 11	3 M58 Ha 1	ndicap	(1200m) Dec '15	1.9L	61.5	56.0	61.0	-2.7		4.3	3		-1.7	Caboche	Claridge	6G
4:00 PM - Sportsbet Po 09 Duchess Grace	2/1: 11	12 12	licap (1 8	1 400m) Jun '19	4.5L	57.0	59.5	57.5	6.8	0	26.8	14		18.8	Kennewell	Bowditch	4 M
4:30 PM - Hygain Wim	ners Choice I	3M58 Ha	ndicap	(2100m)													
03 Column 14 Easy Drama	2/1: 40 3/2: 56	5 7	13 10	Mar '18 May '14	7.0L 7.0L		62.0 58.0	60.5 58.5	12.1 10.4		30.1 27.4	25 20		17.1 17.4	Purcell Larsson	Stockdale Pov	6G 7G

Nowbury	Wodnosdo	x 26	(T.,	no 2	010												
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e
Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last	Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg	Trainer	Jockey	Ag

Newbury - Wednesday, 26 June 2019

3:05 AM - Win Races W	Vith Jonatha	n Portma	n Fillies' Novice	Auction Stake	es (Plus 10) (Div	v 2) (1320m))		
03 Intimate Moment	7/2: 0	1	Mar '15		122.0		1.0	0	1.0 McBride Sousa 2F
4:10 AM - Pegasus Pum		dicap (264	,						
03 Seafarer	1/1: 22	1	6 Jan '08	10.0L 59.0	60.0 139.0	72.9	79.9	78	73.9 Tregoning Dwyer 5G